PEACE-LIARD REGIONAL ARTS COUNCIL Box 27, Rolla, BC VOC 2G0 Phone 250.719.9225

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT OF RJAE PERMANENT ART COLLECTION PIECE

The PLRAC purchases one piece of artwork annually as an encouragement to local artists and artisans. This piece is presented to the Regional District in which the artist resides as a mark of appreciation for Regional District support. A plaque with the following information/template is created by the PLRAC:

Artist NAME

Juried Art Exhibition COMMUNITY YEAR

Presented to the Peace River Regional District

On Behalf of the Peace Liard Regional Arts Council

Example:

Lil Cowboy Watercolour

Artist Carla Hauber

Juried Art Exhibition Dawson Creek 2017

Presented to the Peace River Regional District

On Behalf of the Peace Liard Regional Arts Council

Title Medium

Spending limit \$800.

***Application should be made asap after the close of the RJAE.

The	Arts Council applies for the sum of
, being the purcha	se price related to the
(Year) presentation to the	Regional District.
Documentation attached	Amount
Include information as noted in above	
TOTAL (Not to exceed \$800.)	
SIGNED	DATE
Application Approved	DATE
CHECLIE NO	